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China Touring Car Championship
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Classification on the best lap

Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 5 #@RE  ARRRFHEN 1 1:36.068 8 105 < - MICHELIN
2 88 7MIE HREZERN IR 1:36.310 2 4 0.242 0.242 MICHELIN
3 66 ThE MG i 1:36.383 2 10 0.315 0.073 MICHELIN
4 6 THEE FRRAME ZEYZ, 1:37.111 5 9  1.043 0.728 MICHELIN
5 33 kT EZBREN GA3S 1:37.132 9 12 1.064 0.021 MICHELIN
6 77 Rigig  HPEER RN 1:37.980 11 115 1912 0.848 MICHELIN
7 55 MR HIEZERN AN 1:38.456 7 11 2:388 0.476 MICHELIN
8 2 e BZBEN GA3S 1:39.169 6 10  3.101 0.713 MICHELIN
9 8 ZHHE HFARMHEN Y 1:41.388 3 4 5320 2.219 MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:36.068 (111.8 km/h), (No.5) MiK#
Y, & MmICHELIN NGK ARIKA
el SPARK PLUGS > e e
REMBEERL: wHELN. R = %
Start : 17:09, End : 17:29
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China Touring Car Championship
FEEERFE TAGHeuer
W (basth) IR S
= ) 2E Y =By V= P
2019 REIRZE (i) BAVEESE 55 )\ 45k AR +ERERR
12 - 15 December 2019
S iy =D VT 4=
hEKE (G BB - EAF BN 18 3% (2.984 km)
N3 =4
o [E A HELL FR-H] 2P AR Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 5, /i, Pos. 1
1 17:12:23 30.392 29.788 38.051 1:38.231 3:23.105
2 17:14:00 29.995 29.641 37.434 1:37.070 5:00.175
3 17:15:37 30.157 29.166 37.481 1:36.804 6:36.979
4 17:17:21 29.989 31.635 42.975 Pit In 8:21.578
5 17:21:51 2:49.425  37.240 1:03.344  4:30.009 12:51.587
6 17:23:33 31.645 32.485 37.708 1:41.838 14:33.425
7 17:25:10 29.816 29.248 3724 1:36.208 16:09.633
8 17:26:46 [29630__]29.273 37.165 1:36.068 ] 1745701
9 17:28:31 31.448 34.289 39.484 1:45.221 19:30.922
10 17:30:19 29.992 29.184 48.755 PitIn 21:18.853
No. 88, fihIE, Pos. 2
1 17:12:35 30.129 29.660 37.242 1:37.031 3:34.771
2 17:14:11 [29:761 [29:357 [37.192 [1:36:310 ] 5:11.081
3 17:15:49 31.103 29.404 37.799 1:38.306 6:49.387
4 17:17:43 37.018 32.482 44.346 PitIn 8:43.233
No. 66, fi\ i, Pos. 3
1 17:12:32 30.145 29.163 37.678 1:36.986 3:32.397
2 17:14:09 [29835____J29.021 ___ ]37.527 5:08.780
3 17:15:46 29.881 29.104 37.867 1:36.852 6:45.632
4 17:17:45 42.141 31.803 45.316 PitIn 8:44.892
5 17:21:41 2:14918  41.598 59.313 3:55.829 12:40.721
6 17:23:19 30.345 30.100 37.955 1:38.400 14:19.121
7 17:24:56 30.005 29.279 37.578 1:36.862 15:55.983
8 17:26:33 30.087 29.819 37.717 1:37.623 17:33.606
9 17:28:10 30.004 29.027 37.463 1:36.494 19:10.100
10 17:30:23 30.711 35.230 1:06.737 Pit In 21:22.778
No. 6, # 184, Pos. 4
1 17:13:24 31.877 30.693 38.704 1:41.274 4:24.052
2 17:15:03 30.689 29.762 38.234 1:38.685 6:02.737
3 17:16:40 30.468 29.529 37.484 1:37.481 7:40.218
4 17:18:18 30.433 29.437 37.624 1:37.494 9:17.712
5 17:19:55 [30:232 [29:203 [37.476 hari ] 10:54.823
6 17:21:32 30.348 29.432 37.564 1:37.344 12:32.167
7 17:23:09 30.275 29.436 37.609 1:37.320 14:09.487
8 17:24:47 30.467 29.455 37.628 1:37.550 15:47.037
9 17:27:54 30.854 1:03.059  1:33.356 Pit In 18:54.306
No. 33, M & T, Pos. 5
1 17:12:26 31.088 29.787 38.271 1:39.146 3:26.025
2 17:14:05 30.696 30.148 37.969 1:38.813 5:04.838
3 17:15:43 30.369 29.557 37.997 1:37.923 6:42.761
4 17:17:21 30.671 29.645 37.887 1:38.203 8:20.964
5 17:18:59 30.615 29.332 37.961 1:37.908 9:58.872
6 17:20:37 30.650 29.473 37.845 1:37.968 11:36.840
Y NGK ARKA
Yk MICHELIN
SPARK PLUGS .
HHHHERL: T it fagy
Start : 17:09, End : 17:29
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China Touring Car Champlonship
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N N =) PARTR
FEKRZE (i) BRALELSE- B HIX BT IEE (2.984 km)
; =3
H E AR HEAL TP LS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, P % T, Pos. 5
7 17:22:15 30.356 29.823 37.976 1:38.155 13:14.995
8 17:23:53 30.511 29.405 38.120 1:38.036 14:53.031
9 17:25:30 30.101 29.242 37.789 1:37.132 ] 16:30.163
10 17:27:08 30.534 29.402 37.707 1:37.643 18:07.806
11 17:28:46 30.245 29.541 38.543 1:38.329 19:46.135
12 17:30:36 30.585 31.348 47.574 PitIn 21:35.642
No. 77, RB%I£, Pos. 6
1 17:12:49 31.722 33.169 39.256 1:44.147 3:49.411
2 17:14:28 31.042 29.758 38.373 1:39.173 5:28.584
3 17:16:07 30.805 29.682 38.506 1:38.993 7:07.577
4 17:17:46 30.982 29.642 38.208 1:38.832 8:46.409
L) 17:19:25 30.763 29.540 38.019 1:38.322 10:24.731
6 17:21:24 38.646 36.962 43.815 1:59.423 12:24.154
7 17:23:03 30.837 30.248 38.345 1:39.430 14:03.584
8 17:24:42 30.786 29.538 38.517 1:38.841 15:42.425
9 17:26:20 30.619 [29.506 137.929 ]1:38.054 17:20.479
10 17:27:59 30.551 29.626 37.971 1:38.148 18:58.627
11 17:29:36 30.504 29.542 37.934 1:37.980 20:36.607
No. 55, # 1A, Pos. 7
1 17:12:48 31.398 30.532 38.869 1:40.799 3:47.712
2 17:14:28 31.380 30.108 38.472 1:39.960 5:27.672
3 17:16:21 36.915 34.969 41.702 1:53.586 7:21.258
4 17:18:01 30.963 30.127 38.501 1:39.591 9:00.849
5 17:19:39 30.632 29.738 38.178 1:38.548 10:39.397
6 11:21:22 30.965 30.232 41.778 1:42.975 12:22.372
7 17:23:01 30.578 29.783 38.095 11:38.456 | 14:00.828
8 17:24:39 30.793 29.456 38.425 1:38.674 15:39.502
9 17:26:19 30.909 30.049 38.338 1:39.296 17:18.798
10 17:27:58 30.579 29.882 38.370 1:38.831 18:57.629
11 17:29:52 34.973 32.866 46.588 PitIn 20:52.056
No. 2, /8, Pos. 8
1 17:12:55 32.612 30.963 39.265 1:42.840 3:55.217
2 17:14:36 31.277 30.618 39.006 1:40.901 5:36.118
3 17:16:16 30.862 30.260 38.729 1:39.851 7:15.969
4 173755 30.615 30.141 38.704 1:39.460 8:55.429
5 17:19:35 30.914 30.094 38.246 1:39.254 10:34.683
6 17:21:14 30.888 29.870 38.411 1:39.169 | 12:13.852
7 17:22:53 31.005 29.915 38.476 1:39.396 13:53.248
8 17:24:50 34.107 39.004 44119 1:57.230 15:50.478
9 17:26:43 32.243 35.327 45.224 PitIn 17:43.272
10 3112 2:57.951 37.058 54.132 PitIn 22:12.413
No. 8, ZH ¥, Pos. 9
1 17:13:28 31.788 31.582 39.482 1:42.852 4:28.148
V& micHELIN NGK ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS D
RAMBRRE: RELK: i EE: ’h
Start: 17:09, End : 17:29
v
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FERE (i) PoLBIE-FER I ETIE T (2.984 km)
b [E AR HEALFR-WI 2P S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 8, Z 3, Pos. 9
2 17:15:10 31.337 31.003 [39:201 1:41.541 6:09.689
3 17:16:51 30.822 39.437 1:41.388 ] 7:51.077
4 17:18:35 31.347 30.800 J42.110 Pitin 9:35.334

\ 4 ARTKA
7 n ELIN
-))gl—-——g—”—-—’ SPARKGPL5 / e
REMBERR: FHELME: THE E
Start : 17:09, End : 17:29
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